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Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FnXtROAV

Suraj Kumar

56 Adsar road Jamui Achahari jamui+Jamui+BIHAR+811307

6205140122

Bihar 811313

Positive

Customer Not Available
Residential

24.9603434
86.1718379

46690

2025-08-26

17:35:24

2025-08-25

15:43:45

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

YNGR feer Bl o111 e

i Bigar 811313, India ...
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residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

WSYa+HPG, Achari, Bibar 811313, Indla...
Pirieodd : 81115 022"




22 Photo of ID Proof

W5V6+HPG, Achari, Bihar 811313, India ...
26-08-2025 05:34:34 PM

24.9536747,86.1572119
Pincode: 811313

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 26-08-2025 17:35:24

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report




